

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5266 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5	30.12.2025	<u>TRR, J:</u> List the matter on 06.01.2026, mean while the learned counsel for respondent is directed to file counter. SSA TRR, J	

